
2023
Summer Concert Series
BANDSTAND
REHOBOTH BEACH

2023
Summer Concert Series
BANDSTAND
REHOBOTH BEACH

2023
Summer Concert Series
BANDSTAND
REHOBOTH BEACH

ALL SCHEDULE CHANGES POSTED ONLINE

229 Rehoboth Avenue
PO Box 1163

Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
302.644.2288 (information)

events@cityofrehoboth.com

60

ALL SHOWS BEGIN AT 8PM 
Sponsored by the City of Rehoboth Beach

Since 1963

•
RE

H
O

BO

TH
BEACH BANDSTAN

D
•

Mike Hines & the Look
US Navy Cruisers
Jimi Smooth & HitTime
Good Shot Judy
Frontiers - The Ultimate Journey Tribute Band
Guys in Thin Ties
Love Seed Mama Jump
The Midnight Rock Show
The Nashville Nights Band: 90's Country Reboot
Central City Orchestra
Lady Supreme: A Diana Ross Experience
Tim Laushey Orchestra
US Navy Concert Band
Real Diamond
The Funsters
287th Army Band
US Army Band Downrange
Jesse Garron
The Uptown Band
The Jersey Tenors
Van Halen Nation
The Whiskey Crows
High Noon
70ʼs Flashback - The Soundtrack of a Generation
Earth, Wind & Fire Tribute Band
The Fabulous Greaseband
Best of the Eagles
Texas Chainsaw Horns
Benny Havens Band - West Point
A Brother's Revival
Thurston Howell - Yacht Rock Spectacular!
Gringo Jingo
The Sensational Soul Cruisers
The Heat & the Cold Sweat Horns
Lower Case Blues
The English Channel
Vinyl Shockley
USAF Band Max Impact
Broken Arrow - The Music of Neil Young
Soul Crackers
The Fabulous Hubcaps
Still Surfinʼ

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday

R&B/Funk
Military (Pop)
Classic Soul
Swing Band
Tribute (Journey)
80's Rock
Modern Rock
Classic Rock
90ʼs Country
Party Band
Tribute (Diana Ross)
Big Band
Military (Concert)
Tribute (Neil Diamond)
Oldies (FIREWORKS)
Military (Concert)
Military (Pop)
Tribute (Elvis)
Party Band
Rock-Opera
Tribute (Van Halen)
Rock & Soul
Southern Rock
70's Rock
Tribute (EWF)
Oldies
Tribute (Eagles)
Horn Band
Military (Pop/Classics)
Tribute (The Allman Brothers)
Soft Rock
Tribute (Santana)
Motown Hits
Horn Band
Blues
British Rock
Originals/Classics
Military (Pop)
Tribute (Neil Young)
Soul/R&B
Oldies
Tribute (Beach Boys)

26
27
28

9
10
11
16
17
18
23
24
25
30

1
2
4
7
8
9

14
15
16
21
22
23
28
29
30

4
5
6

11
12
13
18
19
20
25
26
27
1
2

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER


