

ALL SCHEDULE CHANGES POSTED ONLINE

OBOTH BEACH

Summer Concert Series

MAY	Friday Saturday	26 27	Mike Hines & the Look US Navy Cruisers 📁	R&B/Funk Milianu (Dan)	
	Saturaay Sunday	28	Jimi Smooth & HitTime	Military (Pop) Classic Soul	1
JUNE JULY	Friday	20 9	Good Shot Judy	Swing Band	1
	Saturday	10	Frontiers - The Ultimate Journey Tribute Band	Tribute (Journey)	11
	Sunday	10	Guys in Thin Ties	80's Rock	
	Friday	16	Love Seed Mama Jump	Modern Rock 1963-2023	11
	Saturday	17	The Midnight Rock Show	Classic Rock	
	Sunday	18	The Nashville Nights Band: 90's Country Reboot	90's Country	
	Friday	23	Central City Orchestra	Party Band 229 Rehoboth Avenue	
	Saturday	24	Lady Supreme: A Diana Ross Experience	T-thuto (Diana Booc) PO Box 1163	
	Sunday	25	Tim Laushey Orchestra	Big Band 302.644.2288 (information)	
	Friday	30	US Navy Concert Band 🏴	Military (Concert)	
	Saturday		Real Diamond	Tribute (Neil Diamond)	
	Sunday	2	The Funsters	Oldies (FIREWORKS)	
	Tuesday	4	287th Army Band 📕	Military (Concert)	
	Friday	7	US Army Band Downrange 📁	Military (Pop)	
	Saturday	8	Jesse Garron	Tribute (Elvis)	
	Sunday	9	The Uptown Band	Party Band	
	Friday	14	The Jersey Tenors	Rock-Opera	
	Saturday	15	Van Halen Nation	Tribute (Van Halen)	
	Sunday	16	The Whiskey Crows	Rock & Soul	
	Friday	21	High Noon	Southern Rock	
	Saturday	22	70's Flashback - The Soundtrack of a Generation	70's Rock	
	Sunday	23	Earth, Wind & Fire Tribute Band	Tribute (EWF)	
	Friday	28	The Fabulous Greaseband	Oldies	
	Saturday	29	Best of the Eagles	Tribute (Eagles)	
	Sunday	30	Texas Chainsaw Horns	Horn Band	
	Friday	4	Benny Havens Band - West Point 🔎	Military (Pop/Classics)	
	Saturday	5	A Brother's Revival	Tribute (The Allman Brothers)	1
	Sunday	6	Thurston Howell - Yacht Rock Spectacular!	Soft Rock	
	Friday	11	Gringo Jingo	Tribute (Santana)	
	Saturday	12	The Sensational Soul Cruisers	Motown Hits	
	Sunday	13	The Heat & the Cold Sweat Horns	Horn Band	
	Friday	18	Lower Case Blues	Blues	
	Saturday	19	The English Channel	British Rock	
	Sunday	20	Vinyl Shockley	Originals/Classics	1
	Friday	25	USAF Band Max Impact 📕	Military (Pop)	
	Saturday	26	Broken Arrow - The Music of Neil Young	Tribute (Neil Young)	
	Sunday	27	Soul Crackers	Soul/R&B	
SEPTEMBER	Friday	1	The Fabulous Hubcaps	Soul/R&B Oldies Tribute (Beach Boys)	
	Saturday	2	Still Surfin'	Originals/Classics Military (Pop) Tribute (Neil Young) Soul/R&B Oldies Tribute (Beach Boys)	

ALL SHOWS BEGIN AT 8PM Sponsored by the City of Rehoboth Beach